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Ecurie des Marmots

LISTE DES 112 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Pilote

BESSON Xavier

DA CUNHA Jean Michel
ANDRE Gérard

SICHI Christophe
LECHARTIER Ayrton
JEAN Philippe

HOT Jean-Philippe
PELAMOURGUES Frangois
BESSON Jacques
CONDOMINES Cyril
VILLARET Benjamin
KACHINE Serge
HUSSON Pascal
RODRIGUES Alberto
CANONGE Sylvain
MAJOREL Clement
ROUQUIER David
CHEVALEYRE Christian
LIGNAC Cyril

FRES Jean-Yves
LACALMONTIE Fabien
GOMBERT Matthieu
MOREIRA Nicolas
HEBRARD Lionel
CHAMBONNIERE Eric
LORENZO Claude
BESSON Philippe
MARCILLAC Nicolas
COUDERC Christophe
VIGNAUD Rémy
GARCIA Rémy
MAZARS Laurent
CHOQUET Arnaud
MOULY Sébastien
MILHAU Cédric
GLAZIOU Alexis
GROLIER Cédric

RIZO Frédéric
CAMPOQY Gines
MARGUET Grégory
GIRAUD Eric

SIRGUE Patrice
GOMBERT David
TOURNIER Sacha-Pierre
LAVAL Jean-Luc
KESKIC Boris
GUITARD Laurent
DASSAUD Jean

DA CUNHA Fernand
CUSSAC Jean-Christophe
DA SILVA Fernand
GINESTY Alban
BROSSY Alexandre
ESCUDIER Laurent
PRAT Jerry

COSTES Pierre
ANDRE Christian
MOISSET Benoit
MALPHETTES Guilhem
LAFONT Aurélien
PADILLA Vincent

Co-Pilote

BONICEL Adrien
DURAND Sébastien
ANDRE Frédéric
SICHI Jérome
LECHARTIER Eric
LACAN Frangois
LARGUIER Stéphan
PELAMOURGUES Laurence
GADOU-DACHEUX Eric
LOUBERSSAC Florent
CESARIN Cédric
LAVERGNE Hervé
TALAMONI Héléne
DE BARROS Tiffany
ROUVIERE Alain
VAYSSIE Eric
MARTIN Gary

BRET René

SEGUR Cédric
TAVARES Daniel
GOHIER Mickaél
FAFRED Alexia
MORIN Kévin
MAURIN Ludovic
TAILLANDIER Meghann
GAUBERT Isabelle
LATGER Linda
MARCILLAC Arnaud
COUDERC Elodie
MAGAND David
FABIEN Jérome
MAZARS Jérome
DIET Pascal

PAU Ludovic
SERRES Benoit
DUSAUTOIS Arnaud
DELAGNES Alexandre
PAGES Patricia
VILLARET Charlene
MERCIER Jean-Camille
MERCADIER Laurent
SIRGUE Jérome
LOURDOU Damien
CALMELS Yohan
ARMANSA Beatrice
SEGUIN Arnaud
MARTIN Valentin
DASSAUD Aline
CONSTANS Aurélien
PAGES Cécile
CONTRERAS Carine
GINESTY Vincent
BARTHE Jérome
ESCUDIER Géraldine
CHARPENTIER Gilles
LORILLOU Maxime
RAUZIER Alban
NUNES Robert
HEBRARD Nicolas
VERDENET Aurélien
AMIEL Mathilde

ASA Pilote

St Affrique
Route D'argent
2048

Route D'argent
Midi-Toulouse
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
St Affrique

St Affrique
Corbieres
Rouergue

Jura

2048

Lozere

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Livradois Forez
Route D'argent
Lozere

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
St Affrique

Val D'allier
Route D'argent
St Affrique

St Affrique

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Albi

Route D'argent
St Affrique
Guyenne

St Affrique
2048

St Affrique
Herault
Montpellier-Pic St L
Des 4 Couleurs
Rouergue

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Ingres

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Livradois Forez
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Route D'argent
Montpellier-Pic St L
Biterois

Route D'argent
Lozere

Route D'argent
Albi

Mont D'autan
Montpellier-Pic St L
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Voiture

Renault Mégane Maxi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Renault Mégane Maxi
Peugeot 206 Maxi
Renault Clio 16S
BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio R3
Citroén DS 3

Citroén ZX 16v
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Ford Escort Cosworth
Porsche 996 GT3
Subaru XRX STI
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén C2

Peugeot 208
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 206 CC
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio 2 RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 205 GTI
BMW 318 IS
Peugeot 309 GTI
BMW Compact
Peugeot 206 RCC
BMW 318 TI
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio 16S
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault Clio RS
BMW M3

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS2
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Fiat Panda Kit-Car
Peugeot 106 Rallye
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FATK
FA8
FATK
F214
F214
F214
R3
R3
R3
FATK
FN4
FA8
GT10
N4
A6K
FAGK
FAGK
R2
R2
FAT
AT
AT
FAT
FAT
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F2 14
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
Z15
Z15
FN3
FN3
FN3
FN3
FN3
FN3
FN3
FAG
FAG
FAG
A5K
FAS5K

Classements

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
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62e
63e
64e
65e
66e
67e
68e
6%
70e
T1e
T2e
73e
T4e
75e
76e
T7e
78e
7%
80e
81e
82e
83e
84e
85e
86e
87e
88e
8%
90e
91e
92e
93e
9%4e
95e
96e
97e
98e
9%
100e
101e
102e
103e
104e
105e
106e
107e
108e
109
110e
111e
112e

No

69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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Pilote

ALARCON Jean-Michel
CASSAN Yannick
ABRIAL Guillaume
ROMAN Jean-Luc
BUREAU Alain
LACAN Vincent
POCHAT Pascal
FILLAYRE Jacques
MONBROUSSOUS Gaél
CASTELBOU Franck
MONTES Yannick
PRUVOT Florent
VINCENT Frédéric
GROS Jonathan
BERTRAND Nicolas
CALMELS Francis
FOLCHER Olivier
VEYRAC Franck
NAVARRO Adrien
MONTOLIO Stéphane
LOPES David
RAMOS Frangois
BOUTINAUD Damien
SEGUIN Laurent
RECOUSSINES Benjamin
BRESSOU Didier
BAULES Anais
VIALA Mathieu
PALLA Cédric
BONIFACE Eric
SAILLAT Yohan
PINQUIE Anthony
BURGUIERE Luc
GOUY Quentin
BERTRAND David
GUIRAL Sébastien
MASSOL Sébastien
MAZOUZ Hamed
DELAGNE Dorian
LITRE Mathieu
ANTIOCO Marc
MOURIER Jean-Marie
MAILHE Mathieu
CLEMENT Bastien
COURREGE Kévin
VILLARET Aurélien
SANCHEZ Aymeric
SOUBIROUX Vincent
PADILLA Thierry
MARTY Julien

DO REGO Joél

Co-Pilote

CRISTOL Sébastien
GUICHARD Mathilde
ABRIAL Emilie
LAPAZ Guillaume
BUREAU Jérémy
GOMBERT Mathieu
FARENC Emilien
FILLAYRE Emilie
SAVY Eva

PRIVAT Christophe
PINQUIER Fabrice
PUJOL Julien
CLAMENS Yann
LACOUT Mathieu
TRONC William
ALET Florent
ROUILLET Christophe
DALBIN Gilles
NAVARRO Maxime
MARTIN Cédric
GARNERONE Aurelie
DALICHOUX Cristelle
SAY Nicolas
SOULIER Prescillia
COSTES Mathieu
BARAS Jean-Pierre
BAULES Bastien
MONTY Manon
ROUSSEL Yvan
BEGER Nicolas
BORIES Estelle
ALARY Ludovic
BURGUIERE Alexis
RASCALOU Théo
LESCURE Philippe
GASQ Fabrice
BLANC Antoine
CASSANET Marc
PUEL Caroline
PUECH Pauline
GARCIA Jacinto
DONORO Aurelie
POMAREDE Marc
CLEMENT Aubin
RIVIERE Marion
POUJOL Marie
SANCHEZ Guilhem
LESCURE Benoit
APOLIS Jean
DELPECH Florent
MOLINIER Benoit

ASA Pilote

St Affrique
Route D'argent
St Affrique
Route D'argent
Albi

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Dome Forez
Route D'argent
Lozere

St Affrique
Montpellier-Pic St L
St Affrique
Guyenne

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Lozere

Route D'argent
Albi

Route D'argent
Lozere

Herault

St Affrique
Lozere

Route D'argent
Gascogne Agenais
Route D'argent
Lozere

St Affrique
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Lozere

Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Vignoble Tarnais
Route D'argent
Route D'argent
Mont D'autan
Montpellier-Pic St L
St Affrique
Lozere

Route D'argent
Mont D'autan
Rouergue
Route D'argent
Montpellier-Pic St L
Route D'argent
Route D'argent

Voiture

Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Talbot Sunbeam Tl
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 XSl
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX Sport
Renault Clio 2 16v
Opel Kadett
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Peugeot 106 S16
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F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FN2
FN2
N2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
F212
F212
F212
F212
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1
F2 11
F211
F211
F2 11
FN4
FN2

CF=Coupe de France
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